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GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE No 49456

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

Lo BIEAT

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

WauoR  RUnners

LOAD SHEETNo: | G2yl G 32 ()

VEHICLE REG No: _YQE KGN FS

custoMer | S\ oPite Rwer

e be

DATERECENED |26 /03 /2524

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cases Units

Cases Units
Received | Received REMARKS

Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.

1) GovdonS Lrwry Dy Gin

2) 1Semil

3 LA\ D00\ (jor+9°)

w59

9 1492915001 (3P

n46

5) | ART3| Soo) (3F)

195

6) | 4Tl (2f)

|29

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUED(#1

OTHER

Wie©

TOTAL

1200

R

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: %l/’oﬂ" ’/IM}M DRIVER: }5

TIME COMPLETED: Da.is

PAGE oo b PAGE; —— M oo

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000
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SHOPRITE ()

SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
Credit Request

Shortage GRN 644431 -

[

Delivery Details Supplier Details

Store Number: G191 Supplier: 403470

Store Name: DC RIVERFIELDS Name: DIAGEO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
Division: South Africa g Address: Street: BUILDING 3 MAXWELL OFFICE

PARK

Town: MAGWA CRESCENT WATERFALL
Post Co éTY1HHQRA

Credit Request Date: 27 Aug 2024
Reference: 9746193361
Document number: 8138472675

Created by: 13125699 s
Article . o Pack Size . Gross Amount ¢
Line GTIN Number Article Description (UOM) Quantity (Excl VAT) VAT Gross Amount
1 5000289937832 10131181 |GIN GORDONS 750ML 12 (PK1) | 1 (PK1) 1,761.12 264.17 2,025.29
Total Gross Amount /’fﬂ/_\ ) © 2,025.29
A& ]
Managen -,

\J \{/

~

gape/lf \M/w)

Dawer 10: ioéogw SLoto%b

Receiving Clerk Signature:_____\_,é&ﬁ - _’)_ Driver Name: ROBERT
Employee number: _\_’%\_?‘:S_\f f\_c_'] _______ Driver signature: ______ "V - __j __________
Vehicle Registration: JBB 861 FS
Page 1 of 1
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Version: 1 - 18.03.2024

e | SHOPRITE RIVERFIELDSDC |
PRITEQ) ,
SHO RECEIVING INCIDENT REPORT
€, Checkers
REG. NO. 1929/001817/07 PTY)LTD NO.: O 2 7 3
BRANCH CODE: DRY GOODS " |COLD STORAGE
B I1leeldy
RECEIVER NAME: eEvgnC
SHIFT: K
SUPPLIER NAME: @( aq cO
TRANSPORTER'S NAME: | L1 a0 C;‘)/ [ICunneys
DRIVER’'S NAME: Eo‘b e €
TIME ARRIVED: lo9H 19
PO NUMBER(S): [IS&8I /9677
YES NO
1.| Was the truck sealed and were seals verified against delivery documentation? (U
2.| Was the load correctly palletized? -
3.| Were articles mixed on a layer? w o
4.| Do articles overhang on pallets, if yes specify detail? ~
5. Were pallets properly stabilised? =
6. Was the delivery on time? —
7.| Was there more than 1 order on the truck? =
8.| If yes - were the pallets clearly marked indicating order details?
9.| Were there any damages on the load? >
10.| Were there any damaged pallets on the truck? (e
COMMENTS: i " ~
Prodeet Ctde  101Tu st Yordoos D Gin
ol x (gx7T7somL s ooR C)on Fo'YMDC&HS“iLDC/b Séen
back fo sup plre~
7
CONFIRMED BY:
RECEIVING SUPERVISOR NAME: m 5 -Lokﬂ_\ g
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE: @ﬂq) *E
vl 8
SHIFT MANAGER NAME: NG o %% ﬂlg
SHIFT MANAGER SIGNATURE: (') % 1%
1. White (Top Copy) - For Supplier. 2. Yellow - For Shi ger. 3. Pink - Fast Copy .
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